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FASD Diagnos�c Clinic Contacts for Clinicians Contacts for Families 

Marquete  
 

 

UP Health System-Marquete  
UPHS Pediatric Specialty Clinics 
850 W. Baraga Ave. 
Marquete, MI 49855 
Ph: (906) 449-4880 

G. Michael Nidiffer, MD, Director 
g.michael.nidiffer@lifepointhealth.net  
Elaine Taylor, RN, Clinic Manager 
elaine.taylor@lifepointhealth.net 
Ph: (906) 449-3954 

Emily Miller, LMSW 
Clinic Coordinator 
Emily.miller1@lifepointhealth.net  
Ph: (906) 449-4424 

Ann Arbor 
 

  

University of Michigan 
CS Mot Children’s Hospital FASD  
Diagnos�c Clinic 
1540 E. Hospital Drive, 5th Floor 
Ann Arbor, MI 48109,  
Ph: (734) 232-1530 

Prachi Shah, MD 
Professor of Pediatrics and Psychiatry 
(734) 936-9777 

Kirsten Knecht 
Scheduling inquiries 
kpKnecht@med.umich.edu  
Ph: (734) 936-9777 
 

Detroit 
 

  

Children’s Hospital of Michigan 
General Pediatrics 
3950 Beaubien St., Detroit, MI 48201 
Ph: (313) 832-9330 

David Stockton, MD, Chief 
dstockton@cmich.edu  
Kelly Keener, MS, CGC 
kkennell@dmc.org Ph: (313) 832-9262 
Andrea Wilhelm, MS, LCGC 
AKiss@dmc.org Ph: (313) 832-9347 

Arne�a Vaughn-Scot 
FASD Clinic Contact 
avaughn@dmc.org  
Ph: (313) 832-9324 

Flint 
 

  

Genesee Health System 
Children’s In                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
tegrated Services Assessment Clinic  
1402 S. Saginaw Street 
Flint, MI 48503  
Ph: (810) 496-5677 

Amelia Richmond, PhD, BCBA-D, LBA, 
Director, arichmond@genhs.org   
Ph: (810) 496-5456 
Katrina Bassage, kbassage@genhs.org  
Ph: (810) 496-4900 

Katrina Bassage 
Informa�on and scheduling inquiries 
kbassage@genhs.org  
Ph: (810) 496-5677 
 

Grand Rapids 
 

 
 

 
 

Corewell Health  
Helen DeVos Children's Hospital  
25 Michigan St., N.E., Suite 2000 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503 
Ph: (616) 391-2700 

Caleb Bupp, MD, FASD, Director 
Caleb.Bupp@corewellhealth.org  
Bethany Grysko, MS, LCGC, 
Bethany.Grysko@corewellhealth.org  
Ph: (616) 486-9224 

Bethany Grysko, MS, LCGC  
Gene�c Counselor 
Bethany.Grysko@corewellhealth.org  
Ph: (616) 486-9224 

Kalamazoo  
 

 

Western Michigan University 
Resiliency Center for Families and 
Children 
1000 Oakland Drive 
Kalamazoo, MI 49008 
Ph: (269) 387-7001 

Kelli B. Collins, DO, Pediatrician 
Kelli.collins@wmed.edu  
Michelle Suarez, PhD, OTR/L 
Resiliency Center Co-Director 
michelle.a.suarez@wmich.edu  
Ph: (269) 387-7027 

Donna Anson 
Office Administra�on 
donna.anson@wmich.edu  
Ph: (269) 387-7073 
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